O 00 N OO U1 B WIN -

W W W W WWWWwWWNINNNNNNRNNNIERIERIERERERRRERPR PR PR
© 00N O Ul h WN PR OWOOONOOODUDSWNIEROWLWOONODWVDMWNIERERO

AJ West

Adam Furer
Jake Hayes
Steve Swisher
Cory Evans

Jake Reed

Jose Gonzales
Brandon Evans
Brandon Stewart
Mikaela Bush
Dennis Stead
Cameron James
Andy Hardin
Matthew Stewart
Megan Stillberger
Mark Swisher
Scott Thomas
Josh Harper
Bryan Harper
Jeremy Gillespie
Travis Stout
Megan Landon
Mackenzie Green
Hannah Brooks
Dylan Johnson
James Thorton
Jay Veach

Cindy Wright

PJ Reeb

Chloe Mercier
Diana Dailey
Kevin Ricci

Mike Bourke
Robe Dowe Jr
Mark Miller

Lam Sam

Calin Kelly

Alicia James
Suzanne Holt

2009 Radnor Baptist Church 5K
August 1, 2009

16:25.49
17:26.09
18:02.47
18:11.63
18:28.54
18:29.09
18:35.82
19:29.30
20:28.03
20:29.40
21:03.67
21:35.18
21:56.27
21:58.27
22:08.83
22:19.44
22:25.95
23:05.12
23:17.07
23:29.88
23:37.76
23:50.33
23:56.04
24:01.00
24:23.90
24:25.23
24:38.37
24:44.18
25:23.46
25:55.42
26:33.57
26:40.90
27:01.34
27:15.34
27:20.50
27:28.82
27:33.17
27:33.47
27:38.58
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Rachel Bush
Michael Holt

Kaila Taylor
Kayleigh Lipps
Eric Pettit

Kayla Harper
Jenny Spohn
Stephanie Windsor
Michelle Clevenger
Mike Bush

Lora Neeper
Lindsay Hope
Jackie Penny
Chapman Annette
Michelle Hansberry
Joy Fordham
Hannah Bush
Johnathon Turner
Jacob Miller
Betsy Zimmerman
Tiffany Hoffman
Jan Bourke

David Wheeland
Linda Hickman
Norma Votaw
Cyndi Turner
Donald Miller
Paul Miller

Darcy Miller

Joan Patterson
Judy Wheeland
Vikki Spohn

Ray Spohn

28:28.34
28:49.39
29:02.58
29:02.89
29:16.91
29:23.19
29:24.35
29:36.15
29:43.96
30:03.47
31:50.79
32:27.23
32:28.71
32:56.59
33:11.44
33:11.93
33:47.99
33:48.71
34:05.81
34:37.88
34:47.63
35:14.69
37:01.80
47:29.40
47:52.15
47:52.43
50:56.32
57:24.74
57:25.03
58:18.08
58:18.24
59:49.51
59:49.81



